MASS SCHEDULE & INTENTIONS
Join in prayer with those who have requested Masses be offered for their loved ones, living or deceased.

SUTTON
Mon. August 29 8:30am Blessings upon the Fanelli Family req. the Fanelli’s
Tues. August 30 8:30am +Vito John Perry req. Helen Bromley
Wed. August 31 8:30am Special Intentions req. Lou Conte
Sat. September 3 5:30pm Parishioners (Pro Populo)
Sun. September 4 8:30am Blessings upon Raymond & Patricia Cabhill

req. M.M. Grellette

Mon. September 5 8:30am Blessings upon Christina Mayer req. Mary Gallacher
Tues. September 6 8:30am +Vito John Perry req. Rose Sheppard
Wed. September 7 8:30am Blessings upon the Fanelli Family req. the Fanelli’s
Sat. September 10 5:30pm +Daniel Haze
Sun. September 11 8:30am Parishioners (Pro Populo)

KESWICK
Thurs. September 1 8:30am +Olive Del Col req. John Del Col
Fri. September 2 8:30am +Julius & Elizabeth Hancko
Sat. September 3 4:00pm Blessings upon the Fanelli Family req. the Fanelli’s
Sun. September 4 10:30am +Carlos Abreu req. Mrs. Abreu
Thurs. September 8 8:30am Blessings upon Rick & Lucy Parcels req. M.M. Grellette
Fri. September 9 8:30am Special Intentions req. Lou Conte
Sat. September 10 4:00pm Special Intentions req. Lou Conte
Sun. September 11 10:30am Blessings upon the Abreu children and grandchildren

req. Mrs. Abreu

May God bless Kenny Stentiford and Jasper Schmidt as they begin a new life together through the
Sacrament of Marriage (September 2). May they always put God in the centre of their lives and allow Him
to guide them always.

Through the Sacrament of Baptism, we welcome into our Catholic Church. Francis Connors (Aug 28),
Alyssia Huntley (Sept 3), Giacomo Aparicio Escobar (Sept 11). May God bless and guide these children
through the loving examples of their families.

SACRAMENTS for ADULTS — Baptized Non-Catholic Christians (Protestants) who are attending weekend Masses and
wishing to join the Catholic Church; Baptized Catholics ages 20 and up wishing to receive the Sacrament of
Confirmation; AND Catholics married outside of the Church and wishing to have their marriages validated. Please
call the Church (905) 476-0097 and make an appointment with the Pastor for a consultation.

MUSIC — Once again, we are looking for talented musicians who can accompany our congregations with
musical instruments. If interested, please call the parish office for an appointment with the Pastor.

Children’s Choir — Fr. Paul is inviting children ages 6-12 to sing ONE SONG during the Sunday Mass on Thanksgiving
Weekend, October 9. Those interested please come for a rehearsal on Wednesday, October 5% at 6:30pm in
Keswick and Thursday, October 6" at 6:30pm in Sutton. No need to phone the office, just show up if interested.
Dear Parents, Please help out and encourage your child to come. The MORE children the MERRIER.

PARISH EMAIL: immaculateconceptionsu@archtoronto.org PARISH TELEPHONE NUMBER: 905-476-0097
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